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Promoting Equine Related Recreation and Education in Carroll County, MD Since 1984 

Carroll County Recreation and Parks 
300 South Center Street, Westminster, MD 21157 

410-386-2103   1-888-302-8978   FAX 410-876-8284   Email:CCECofMD@yahoo.com 
www.carrollcountyequestriancouncil.org 

Visit us on Facebook:  Carroll County Equestrian Council and Center 
 
 

     MORGAN RUN TRAIL USERS 
     Our Trails Need YOU in 2023! 

 
Volunteers maintain these trails 

for your enjoyment…please join us! 
 

Attend a Trail Work Day hosted by 
Carroll County Equestrian Council 

to help to keep these trails accessible to all! 
Bring your own tools. Please register to attend. 

 
Saturday, April 1, 2023  9:00 – Noon 
(Rain date: Saturday, April 8,2023) 
 

Sunday, May 7, 2023  9:00 – Noon 
(Rain date: Saturday, May 13,2023) 
 

Saturday, June 3, 2023  9:00 – Noon 
(Rain date: Sunday, June 4, 2023) 
 

Sunday, July 9, 2023  9:00 – Noon 
(Rain Date: Saturday July 15,.2023) 
 

Saturday, August 5, 2023 9:00 – Noon 
(Rain Date: Sunday August 6, 2023) 
 

Sunday, Sept.10, 2023  9:00 – Noon 
(Rain Date: Sunday September 17, 2023) 
 

Sunday, October 8, 2023  9:00 – Noon 
(Rain Date: Sunday October 15, 2023) 
 

Sunday, Nov.12, 2023  9:00 – Noon 
(Rain Date: Sunday November 19, 2032) 

   
FMI:   Carolyn Garber 410-549-5141 
          ccecofmd@yahoo.com 
 

http://www.carrollcountyequestriancouncil.org/

